3  P R O P E R T Y  P O R T F O L I O  |  M S | S V N  |  T O O M E Y  P R O P E R T Y  A D V I S O R S 9

HATTIESBURG,  ELLISVILLE,  AND LAUREL:

This unique self-storage portfolio is strategically located

across three thriving cities in Mississippi: Hattiesburg,

Ellisville, and Laurel.

Hattiesburg, part of the Hattiesburg MSA with a population

of over 150,000, is known as the "Hub City," offering a robust

economy fueled by healthcare, education, and a vibrant

downtown scene, making it a prime location for storage

demand.

Ellisville, home to the renowned Jones College and part of

the Hattiesburg MSA, enjoys consistent residential growth

and a stable local economy, creating long-term

opportunities.

Laurel, with a population of over 80,000 in the Laurel MSA,

is famous for its revitalized historic district and booming arts

and culture scene, attracting both tourists and locals. These

locations provide a compelling investment in areas with

strong economic underpinnings and ongoing development.

LOCATION DESCRIPTION

3  P R O P E R T Y  P O R T F O L I O  |  M S | S V N  |  T O O M E Y  P R O P E R T Y  A D V I S O R S 10

30-MILE RADIUS

SECTION 3

Financial
Analysis

Hattiesburg Laurel Ellisville Total
Pro-Forma

90% Occupied
Total SF   21,115   29,620   12,500 63235
# of Units 130 113 111 354

Gross Possible Current Rates $ 145,920 $ 205,344 $ 111,600 $ 462,864 $416,577.60

2023 Actual Gross Income $ 87,564 $ 187,349 $ 81,601 $ 356,514

$ 1851 $ 3961 $ 1725 $ 7538 2% $ 7538 2%
$ 12648 $ 8892 $ 12648 $ 34188 10% $ 34188 8%
$ 5016 $ 10731 $ 4674 $ 20421 6% $ 20421 6%
$ 1334 $ 2854 $ 1243 $ 5431 2% $ 5431 2%
$ 2873 $ 6147 $ 2677 $ 11697 3% $ 11697 3%
$ 7216 $ 15439 $ 6724 $ 29379 8% $ 29379 8%
$ 4713 $ 13412 $ 4002 $ 22127 6% $ 22127 5%
$ 2627 $ 5620 $ 2448 $ 10695 3% $ 10695 3%
$ 3386 $ 7244 $ 3155 $ 13785 4% $ 13785 4%

$ 41,663 $ 74,300 $ 39,297 $ 155,259 44% $ 155259 41%

$ 45,901 $ 113,049 $ 42,304 $ 201,255 $261,318

Note:  Insurance and Taxes are actual expenses.  Other Expenses are based on national average percentages.

Mississippi Portoflio:  Hattiesburg, Laurel, Ellisville

Income and Expense

Net Income

PROPERTY

EXPENSES
Advertising & Promotion
Insurance
Management
Miscellaneous & Other
Office and Administrative
Payroll & Burden
Real Estate Taxes
Repairs & Maintenance
Utilities

Total Expenses

3  P R O P E R T Y  P O R T F O L I O  |  M S | S V N  |  T O O M E Y  P R O P E R T Y  A D V I S O R S 13

HATTIESBURG OCCUPANCY

3  P R O P E R T Y  P O R T F O L I O  |  M S | S V N  |  T O O M E Y  P R O P E R T Y  A D V I S O R S 14